








KINGS RIVER REGULATORS
OVERALL MATCH RESULTS

April 18, 2004

MATCH.

FINAL ALIAS
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DEADLY TEDLEY
SIERRA RIDER
SNAKEBITE

COAL TRAIN

J L HANK

HELLFIRE HANK
TUCSON SMITH
LITTLE FAWN
BUCKSHOT BUTCH
MAJOR GREGOR
COARSEGOLD KID
KAWEAH KID
RATTLESNAKE RIP
SLIM SLICKER

LEVI LONGNECK
TALON HAWKE
TWO-TOE BILL QUICK
TERRIBLE TED
FLYING W RAMROD
GEO KID

FARGO

SLICK ROCK ROOSTER
RUTHLESS RUTH
SMOKUM JOE
HAWKEYE O'RILEY
MICHIGAN BOB
REMEDY JACK
CATHOUSE CLARK
TRES PINOS

ROGAN STEELE
HANK

CACTUS CAT
WILDCAT JOHN
JUDGE JEREMIAH STEELE
PORTUGEE PHILLIPS

#29403
#3101
#4767
# 8146
#7370
#42583
#21461
#41497
#023
#42582
#29263
#12024
#2547
#50081
#29531
#41641
#25358
# 9014
#40599
#27051
#18631
#41875
#9015
#41866
# 6443
#40417
#29729
#12316
#027
#42754
#7369
#38730
#37182
#42753
#17510

STAGE 1

CLASS TIME RNK
D 4983 5
T 5277 8
BP 3727 1
49 4802 3
J 3876 2
J 6803 30
OT 5641 16
J 5112 7
T 5496 11
T 4989 6
49 5537 14
49 6314 25
49 5452 9
49 4868 4
T 6795 29
OT 6629 28
D 5525 12
ES 6860 31
BP 5979 19
OT 6032 21
49 6027 20
49 6382 27
W 5582 15
OT 5467 10
OT 5742 17
T 6123 22
D 8124 41
T 5800 18
49 6234 24
J 6128 23
D 6878 32
W 7587 37
D 8502 42
49 7339 36
D 5535 13

STAGE 2

TIME RNK
21.69 4
22.28 6
23.63 7
19.46 1
24.45 9
26.29 13
21.28 3
29.41 21
27.35 17
25.90 10
20.78 2
34.19 29
4586 42
33.14 28
27.01 16
30.69 25
39.52 36
21.77 5
31.19 26
28.61 18
2039 20
26.28 12
25.97 11
2059 22
30.10 23
23.89 8
26.62 14
37.21 34
45.80 41
28.97 19
50.70 46
35.28 30
30.32 24
31.24 27
51.78 47

STAGE 3
TIME RNK
32.82 1
44.18 5
41.68 4
4919 14
38.46 2
4083 3
4843 11
4827 10
52.70 17
66.67 31
4049 15
46.26 7
57.04 23
7272 39
44.84 6
5332 18
61.34 29
7751 43
48.76 12
4891 13
5799 25
70.86 37
77.98 44
73.57 4
65.39 30
5166 16
56.37 21
47.75 9
56.18 20
58.37 26
5085 27
5369 19
47.65 8
60.90 28
67.02 33

STAGE 4
TIME RNK
33.75 1
42.76 4
44.03 6
50.34 14
56.18 25
41.84 2
56.59 27
49.51 13
53.62 20
42.41 3
96.22 50
56.56 24
43.83 5
49.04 12
57.43 30
4846 11
46.97 8
45.59 7
56.19 23
57.32 29
54.78 22
53.08 18
5391 21
5771 3
5324 19
8391 46
60.82 34
7985 44
4761 10
56.81 28
5118 16
47.34 9
57.97 32
52.04 17
56.25 26

STAGE 5
TIME RNK
42.54 1
59.57 7
6280 13
49.27 2
53.51 5
6095 10
52.93 4
67.31 16
60.79 9
89.56 32
57.74 6
49.62 3
64.71 14
6263 11
7631 23
7429 22
71.21 19
7069 18
7853 27
8531 28
75.34 24
68.72 17
7208 20
60.21 8
86.83 29
76.21 26
62.76 12
7312 21
8792 - 3
102.03 39
66.51 15
107.50 42
91.70 33
9645 36
8741 30

TOTALS

TIME
180.63
221.56
209.41
216.28
211.36
237.94
235.64
24562
249.42
274.43
279.60
248.76
265.96
266.21
272.54
273.05
274.29
284.16
273.46
280.47
271.77
282.76
285.76
275.75
292.98
296.90
287.81
296.12
299.85
307.46
296.72
319.68
312.66
314.02
317.81

PNTS
12
30
31
34
43
58
61
67
74
82
87
88
93
94

104
104
104
104
107
109
111
11
111
112
118
118
122
126
126
135
136
137
139
144
149



KINGS RIVER REGULATORS
OVERALL MATCH RESULTS
April 18, 2004

36 CRUSTYJIM #*003 OT 7150 35 4595 43 6752 35 5066 15 9349 35 32912 163
37  JOAQUIN RIVERS #11912 D 80.36 40 41.19 37 6671 32 6673 37 7606 25 331.05 171
38 FANNIE MOSTLY #41799 W 90.27 47 26.75 15 6815 36 6396 36 10419 40 353.32 174
39 OROSIKID - #*011 T 69.91 33 36.61 33 7264 38 59.08 33 10081 38 339.05 175
40 TOELESS JOE #8608 ES 8798 45 39.39 35 5722 24 7199 38 10697 41 36355 183
41 LADY GUNNER #33830 W 63.38 26 42.27 39 7364 42 7952 43 9841 37 35722 187
42 IDAMISTUM #50494 W 76.21 38 36.38 32 7279 40 6306 35 11649 46 36493 191
43 TOSLO #*026 M 70.62 34 DQ 54 5658 22 10224 52 9232 34 1,321.75 196
44 MARIPOSA SLIM #45708 ES 11315 51 4250 40 7934 45 7321 39 11446 45 42266 220
45 HARDPAN CURMUDGEON #8967 49 86.63 43 49.15 44 7942 47 76.79 40 12228 47 41427 221
46 PAPA WILLIE #47161  OT 79.71 39 57.90 51 6711 34 8435 47 12880 50 417.87 221
47 TOMBSTONE BUBBA #47162 J 145.15 54 36.36 31 7937 46 7692 41 15441 52 49221 224
48 BUCKSHOT BOWDRY #57160 D 89.00 46 53.02 49 8099 48 77.88 42 12853 49 42942 234
49 SIERRA #3229 D 9151 48 4953 45 9245 50 91.06 49 109.71 43 43426 235
50 SHADETREE SHOOTER #56385 T 119.34 52 4164 38 7937 46 DQ 54 12448 48 1,364.82 238
51 SAGEBRUSH #~019 M 94.48 49 5227 48 10403 52 8740 48 11113 44  449.31 241
52 STUBBY 9 FINGERS #54069 49 8763 44 5564 50 90.25 49 8127 45 16410 53 47889 241
53 CPTN CHARLEY BLACKHAWK #**024 49 98.43 50 60.56 52 8099 48 10067 51 14170 51 48235 252
54 SASPARILLAKID #025 J 12098 563 71.41 53 102.85 51 13490 53 197.58 54 627.72 264

THERE ARE LOTS OF SPECIAL SHOOTING EVENTS COMING UP - PUT THEM ON YOUR CALENDAR!

FRPC Youth Day — Saturday, M%y 8, Contact Judge Jeremiah Steele (559) 439-6889
Volunteers needed to hélp-eerve lunch, contact Junebug McCaffrey. (559) 323-4135

May 27-30, 2004 June 24-27, 2004 September 17-19, 2004 September 30-October 3, 2004
High Sierra Shoot Out ‘04 Ambush at Durham Ferry Fott Miller Shootout ‘04 Shootout at 5 Dogs Creek
Contact: Tom Anderson Manteca, CA FRPC Range, Clovis, CA Bakersfield, CA
aka Max Sand (916) 359-4041 Contact: David Barnes (209) Contact: Slick Rock Rooster Call: (661) 323-5737
477-8883 (559) 299-8669 ot *cbllc@etcrier.net

Ruthless Ruth
(559) 251-9507



